
TRGC – WILDHORSE GC         DATE:  02/20/2021           Format:  Shamble 
Player Index Hcp  Putts Bk 9 Bk 6 Bk 3 # 18 Win   

FIRST FLIGHT           

Anderson, Rich 6.8 4 30     30   

Cassidy, Becky 21.8 16 32        

Phillips, Gary 11.4 9 33        

Mantsch, Ron 12.1 9 34        

Erway, Brad 5.6 2 35        

Hoffman, Bruce 13.2 10 35        

Svobodny, Brett 14.2 11 35        

Wilson, Elise 18.5 13 35        

Brunelle, Mike 15.7 13 35        

Gish, Dan 13.6 11 36        

Morrow, Mike 15.6 13 36        

Wilson, Scott 17.2 15 36        

Hull, Mike 18.3 16 36        

Valdes, John 18.1 16 38        

Buck, John 18.6 16 40        

Dooley, Terry 13.5 11 41        

SECOND FLIGHT           

Coughlin, Gene 20.4 18 31      31  

Stratton, Rich 24.4 22 32        

Gough, Joe 24.6 23 32        

Jiles, Ernest 21.6 19 34        

Ferguson, Mark 22.6 20 34        

Ingrim, Johnny 24.0 22 34        

Davenport, Judy 28.1 23 35        

Watson, Jay 21.0 19 36        

Cassidy, Val 20.9 19 36        

Nelson, Dan 19.5 17 38        

Svobodny, Jim 20.7 18 38        

Prokopow, Bruce 24.5 22 40        

Dooley, Diane 28.2 23 41        

Beaver, Kevin 22.4 20 43        

Staley, Kim 23.9 22 43        

THIRD FLIGHT           

Bartz, Toby 29.4 28 --        

Wildenberg, Renee 29.7 24 34 14     34-14  

Staley, Nancy 36.3 31 34 15       

Peart, Tim 25.8 24 35        

Davis, Sandy 27.5 26 35        

Mucci, Peggy 36.6 27 38        

Stremple, Scott 27.0 25 39        

Hilger, Sherry 30.7 25 39        

Schiaretti, Nick 31.6 30 40        

Snyder, James 34.1 33 40        

Nelson, Cheryl 30.0 24 41        

Anderson, Donna 31.2 26 43        

Swallender, Johnice 35.7 30 44        

 

Hole #4 ____Nancy Staley___________________ Hole #6 _____Sherry Hilger_____________ 

 

Hole #12 ___James Snyder____________________ Hole #14 ____Bruce Prokopow __________ 



 

  
Wildhorse GC - 

Davis       
 

  2/20/2021 
Team 
Score Back 9 Winners 

 1-A Wildenberg, Renee 127   2nd 
   Valdes, John       
   Anderson, Rich       
   Anderson, Donna       
 1-B Morrow, Mike 135     
   Peart, Tim       
   Jiles, Ernest       
   Watson, Jay       
 18-

A Prokopow, Bruce 140     
   Stremple, Scott       
   Schiaretti, Nick       
   Coughlin, Gene       
 18-

B Erway, Brad 133 65 3rd 
   Mantsch, Ron       
   Gish, Dan       
   Davis, Sandy       
 17-

A Staley, Kim 137     
   Staley, Nancy       
   Wilson, Elise       
   Wilson, Scott       
 17-

B Svobodny, Jim 139     
   Svobodny, Brett       
   Bartz, Toby       
   Davenport, Judy       
 16 Hoffman, Bruce 141     
   Phillips, Gary       
   Cassidy, Val       
   Cassidy, Becky       
 15-

A Nelson, Dan 148     
   Nelson, Cheryl       
   Dooley, Terry       
   Dooley, Diane       
 15-

B Snyder, James 133 69 (4th) 
   Swallender, Johnice       
   Mucci, Peggy       
   Hilger, Sherry       
 14-

A Stratton, Rich 125   1st 
   Beaver, Kevin       
 



  Hull, Mike       
   Evans, Mike       
 14-

B Gough, Joe 134     
   Ingrim, Johnny       
   Buck, John       
   Ferguson, Mark       
 

 
      


